
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI SPACE 

WAGON (N3_W, N4_W)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SPACE WAGON (N3_W, 

N4_W)

1992-10-01 

- 1998-10-

01

1997 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G63 

(SOHC 

16V)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ebmi012r.html#auto-compatibili.tab

